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Attestation/Notarization of Signature -------------- $37.50* 
Certified True Copy -------------------------------------- $37.50
Exhibits to Affidavits/Stat Dees -------------$15/pg
Drafting of Documents ---------------------------------- $100
* Additional Fees may apply if the document to

Notarize is a Power of Attorney, Representation
Agreement, or Land Title Document 

i I ls & Estates 
Basic Wi 11 -------------------------------------------- $500
Couples Wills ----------------------------------- $450/ ea 
Will Registration (optional)----------------------- $50 
General Power of Attorney ---------------------- $225
Enduring Power of Attorney -------------------- $250*
Representation Agreement ---------------------- $300
Adva nee Directive ---------------------------------- $22 5

* Additional Fees may apply if more than one
Attorney is named or if document requires
registration for Land Title purposes

Real�state Transfers 

Sale Conveyance ------------------------------------ $925*

Purchase Conveyance ------------------------------ $1325*

Mortgage/ Ref in a nee ------------------------ $142 5

Tit I e Trans fer ---------------------------------------- $850

* Add $200 for a mortgage
Add $75 for a holdback
Add $200 if purchasing strata property

All Real Estate Transfers are plus disbursements. 
Disbursements incl Land Title Registration, Tax/Title 
Searches, Courier Fees, Software Fees,etc. -$300-550 




